
Date: December 3, 2020

Prime Sub Name Company Phone Email

X Casey Mims Eco Services 832.456.1000 mim@ecosvs.com

X Nikeya C. Allen Facility Management Solutions, LLC 832.426.2744 nallen@fm-solutions.net

X Pierce Daigle Flintco, LLC 713.471.0131 pierce.daigle@flintco.com

X Allen Richards FS Group Team Build 281.928.0895 allenrichards055@gmail.com

Kristina Jacobs Fullidity 505.506.5245 Kristina@fullidity.com

X Kaitlyn Durham Hoar Construction 713.244.2200 kdurham@hoar.com

X Gregory Williams Honesty Construction Group 832.385.0201 gregw@honestycg.com

X Elizabeth A. Dees Horizon 713.660.8282 edees@hgiusa.com

X Beverly Girgis Kitchell Contractors 832.699.9388 bgirgis@kitchell.com

X Ben Johanneman Linbeck 713.966.5855 bjohanneman@linbeck.com

X Allston Marble Linbeck 713.966.5855 amarble@linbeck.com

X Dan Wahle Linbeck 713.966.5855 dwahle@lonbeck.com

X Raylena Browning Manhattan Construction Co. 713.332.7216 rbrowning@manhattanconstruction.com

X Michael K. Thompson Manhattan Construction Co. 713.332.7170 mthompson@manhattanconstruction.com

X Lauren Webb Manhattan Construction Co. 713.529.0000 lwebb@manhattanconstruction.com

X Julie Rastegar Millis Development & Construction 281.240.6066 Julie@millis.com

X Thomas Ondrias Millis Development & Construction 281.240.6066 Thomas@millis.com

X Tim Shnahan Minick Materials 405.834.8280 tims@minickmaterials.com

X Jeff Jefferson Patriot Contracting 713.880.3445 jhj@patriotllc.us

X Moises Ayala Patriot Contracting 713.880.3445 mayala@patriotllc.us

X Elizabeth Stemac Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 713.996.1339 estemac@satpon.com

X X Robin Falke SpawGlass Civil Construction Inc. 281.970.5300 Robin.Falke@SpawGlass.com

X X Grady Carlson SpawGlass Civil Construction Inc. 210.336.7711 Grady.Carlson@SpawGlass.com

X Ken Grieco Structura 832.266.1593 ken.grieco@structurainc.com

X Justin L Goodman Structure Tone Southwest 713.650.6420 justin.goodman@structuretone.com

X Saleem Qassem Structure Tone Southwest 713.650.6420 saleem.qassem@structuretone.com

X Tony Ellstrom Structure Tone Southwest 713.650.6420 tony.ellstrom@structuretone.com

X Mr. Eric C. Tanner Tanner & Associates 281.686.9753 etanner@tannercorporation.com

X Grant Harl Tellepsen 281.447.8100 GHarl@tellepsen.com

X Shankar S. The Arreis Group, LLC 701.793.7522 estimating@arreisgroup.com

X Pablo Martinez Vaughn Construction 281.808.7962 pmartinez@vaughnconstruction.com

X Janelle Blackwell Vaughn Construction 713.243.8307 jblackwell@vaghnconstruction.com

X Brent Miller W. S. Bellows 713.680.2132 bmiller@wsbellows.com

Pre-Bid Sign In Sheet: REQUEST FOR COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSALS 

FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT FOR LYNN WYATT SQUARE PROJECT
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